IOV Registered Valuers Foundation

(Section 8 Company Incorporated under the Companies Act, 2013) CIN: U93090DL2017NPL327392

It is our endeavor to provide you with best of the quality programmes with a mindset of shouldering your concerns as a family, like: -

1. Convenient Platform to become Valuer

- IOV RVF issues Membership Certificate to the members along with a quality 50 hours Training programme to procure Course Completion Certificate.
- Recorded Videos and best of the Study Materials prepared by eminent writers/faculties are available at IOV RVF Portal for unlimited access
- On time active assistance including course training, IBBI Valuation Examination, Registration with IBBI as Registered Valuer
- IOVRVF updates Mock Test/ Question Banks at regular intervals for revision
- Exemptions in Annual Primary Membership Fees with adjustment provisions accordingly
- Free of cost unlimited access to Study Circles and Refresher courses
- Unlimited "Doubt sessions with Faculty"

2. Simplifying with ease in managing your requirements through

- Exclusive IOV RVF Hub Portal and Mobile App
- Providing IOV RVF professional Whats app Groups to members to discuss and share your concerns with us
- Special discounts offered in fees for the specialised educational courses/ programmes

3. Your yearning for growth in professional careers are met with through

- Providing information to our members regarding various tenders/opportunities at Ministries/Banks/PSUs/Companies at regular interval
- Advocacy at Large scale through daily representation/ suggestions being submitted by us to the Central and State Level Government/PSUs for the promotion of valuation and valuers services

4. Your due recognition amongst professionals is our achievement

- Diligent members are being awarded by the IOV RVF management annually
- Providing platforms such as journals to exhibit your expertise, webinars, workshops, seminars and participation in various committees etc for networking and growth in your base as a Valuation Professional.

Therefore, it's time to continue your patronage by paying the Annual Primary Membership fees and encourage us to further increase the facilities and services to our esteemed members.

For any further details, please feel free to contact us at +91-8448974571, 8448988774 or write to us at <u>monitoring@iovrvf.org</u>

Thanks and Regards (sd/-) IOV RVF Team